XV Medunarodni plivacki miting Trofej "Cara Konstantina"
Nis, 2/6/2018

Disciplina 1 Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 14 godina i mladi
02/06/2018 - 10:00 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupa 1 od 8
3 PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 NT
4 PETROVIC, Nikola 10  Sveti Nikola NT
5 DIMITRIJEVIC, Damjan 09 Sveti Nikola NT
Grupa 2 od 8
2 TODOROQV, Sava 09 Nis 2005 1:19.07
3 RADISAVLJEVIC, Ognjen 10 Bor 1:00.72
4 |1GIC, Nikola 09 Nis 2005 56.35
5 IVANQV, Petar 09 Sveti Nikola 59.04
6 ARSIC, Aleksa 12  Nis 2005 1:07.10
7 POPOVIC, Petar 09 Rasina NT
Grupa 3 od 8
1 STOJIC, Filip 10  Sveti Nikola 54.03
2 MILIC, Luka 07 Sveti Nikola 51.19
3 RADUNOVIC, Aleksa 08 Goc 49.50
4 MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 47.35
5 JANKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Sveti Nikola 48.83
6 DRNOZG, Damjan 08  Sveti Nikola 49.82
7 TASIC, Aleksa 10  Nis 2005 52.63
8 DINIC, Mihajlo 08  Sveti Nikola 55.21
Grupa 4 od 8
1 JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 45.94
2 TASIC, Dimitrije 08  Sveti Nikola 44.22
3 VASIC, Marko 07 Sveti Sava 43.95
4 CVETANOVIC, Aleksa 07 Sveti Nikola 43.56
5 ANGELOV, Jana 06 Sveti Nikola 43.79
6 STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10  Nis 2005 44.01
7 PANCIC, Jovan 07 Sveti Sava 45,74
8 TRIFUNOVIC, Djordje 09 Goc 46.25
Grupa 5 od 8
1 MITIC, Bogdan 10 Sveti Nikola 41.72
2 PANDOQV, Georgi 09 Slavia 41.00
3 JOVANOVIC, Nemanja 06 Sveti Sava 39.40
4 LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 38.78
5 JOCIC, Lazar 08 Sveti Nikola 39.32
6 SMILJKOVIC, Luka 07 Dubocica 39.98
7 SRETENOVIC, Pavle 07 Sveti Nikola 41.32
8 MILOJKOVIC, Zeljko 04 Goc 42.50
Grupa 6 od 8
1 PALANGETIC, Mihajlo 08 Nis 2005 38.51
2 STOJIC, Uros 06  Sveti Nikola 37.01
3 STOJANOVIC, Aleksa 06 Leskovac 36.55
4 SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 36.25
5 MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 36.41
6 DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 36.71
7 NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 38.46
8 ANGELOV, Veliko 05 Sveti Nikola 38.56
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XV Medunarodni plivacki miting Trofej "Cara Konstantina"
Nis, 2/6/2018

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 7 od 8

MITIC, Petar
MITROVIC, Aleksa

JOIC, Pavle
PETKOVIC, Petar
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Grupa 8 od 8

JOVIC, Filip
MARINKOVIC, Vuk
MARKOVIC, Luka

VESIC, Milos
RODIC, Relia
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NIKOLOV, Andon

STRUGAREVIC, Filip

DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko
BUGARINOVIC, Kosta

STOJANOVIC, Luka

STEFANOVIC, Vladimir

STOJILIKOVIC, Dusan
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06
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Goc

Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac

Leskovac
Dubocica
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Goc

Goc
Leskovac
Atomik

36.07
35.22
34.70
34.52
34.58
35.16
35.88
36.24

34.33
33.72
32.77
31.05
31.09
33.40
33.92
34.50
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